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· 
Friday, 12 April
School closes for the Easter Break
· 
15 April – 26 April
Easter Holidays
· 
Monday, 29 April
School re-opens for children
· 
Monday, 6 May
Bank Holiday – school closed
· 
Wednesday, 15 May
Phonics Workshop - Community Café
· 
Wednesday, 22 May
Summer Fayre Workshop - Community Café
· 
Friday, 24 May
School closes for half term
· 
27 – 31 May
Half Term
· 
Monday, 3 May
School re-opens for children
· 
Thursday, 6 June
PHE Quit Smoking workshop – Community Cafe
· 
Thursday, 21 June
Summer Fayre Workshop – Community Cafe
· 
Thursday, 27 June
EYFS Sports Day (am)
· 
Thursday, 27 June
KS1 Sports Day (pm)
· 
Friday, 28 June
KS2 Sports Day (am)
· 
Wednesday, 3 July
Summer Fayre
· 
Thursday, 4 July
E-safety for parents - Community Café
· 
Thursday, 18 July
Things to do in the Summer Holidays Workshop – Community Cafe
· 
Friday, 19 July
School closes for Summer Break at 12.00pm
· 
Monday, 22 July
Teacher Training Day
· 
Monday, 2 September
Teacher Training day
· 
Tuesday, 3 September
Teacher Training Day
· 
Wednesday, 4 September
School Re-opens to children


















Year 3 & 4
· 
Tuesday, 30 April
Freshwater Theatre: Dinosaurs (in school)
· 
Tuesday, 21 May
Fire Service Visit
· 
Monday, 17 June
Y4 trip: Legoland Discovery Centre
· 
Friday, 28 June
KS2 Sports Day (am)

Reception, Year 1 & 2

· 
Friday, 3 May
Reception class Eye Tests
· 
Wednesday, 8 May 
Reception Trip – Green Fairy Trail
· 
Wednesday, 12 June
Year 2: Ash End Farm trip
· 
Monday 24 June
Year 1: trip to Weston Super Mare
· 
W/c 20 May
Year 2 SATs
· 
Monday, 24 June
Y1 trip to Weston Super Mare
· 
Thursday, 27 June
EYFS Sports Day
· 
Thursday, 27 June
KS1 Sports Day (pm)

Nursery

· 
Thursday, 27 June
Nursery (am) trip to Birchen Coppice Academy
· 
Thursday, 27 June
EYFS Sports Day
· 
Friday, 28 June
Nursery (pm) trip to Birchen Coppice Academy

Year 5 & 6
· 
Wednesday, 1 May 
Trip to Kenilworth Castle
· 
Wednesday, 5 June
Nursing Team  workshop
· 
W/c 13 May
Year 6: SATs week
· 
Thursday, 23 May
Year 6 trip: Showcase Dudley & Bowlplex
· 
Wednesday, 26 June
Year 6 trip: Islamic Experience Exhibition
· 
Friday, 28 June
KS2 Sports Day (am)
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